WWW.SHARKLETLIGHTING.US                                                             Contact Sales@sharkletlighting.us
 EXTERIOR WALLS
 FACTORY
 LANDSCAPING
 SCHOOLS
 CHURCHES
 HOTELS
LED ULTRA-THIN UFO HIGH BAY LIGHT
ORDERING
MODEL NUMBER(S)
MODEL NUMBER POWER
LUMENS PER
WATT
LUMENS COLOR  TEMPERATURE CRI
LIFE
HOURS
HG-HL-100-R 100 Watts 130 lm/W 13,848 LM 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
HG-HL-150-R 150 Watts 130 lm/W 20,780 LM 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
HG-HL-200-R 200 Watts 130 lm/W 27,257 LM 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
HG-HL-240-R 240 Watts 130 lm/W 32,533 LM 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
HG-HL-300-R 300 Watts 130 lm/W 40,077 LM 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
 AIRPORTS
 OFFICE BUILDINGS
 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
 CITY HALL